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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Siena Campbell405
Davis Diamonds

8.025 9.050 9.0009.425 35.500
9 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Peyton Cowan406
Davis Diamonds

7.875 9.325 8.9009.325 35.425
12T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Sailee Fields407
Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.800 9.0008.875 35.225
3 6 3 1T 3 

3 

Lucy Sergunina425
Demaray's

8.800 9.050 8.7008.625 35.175
1 2T 6 8T 4 

4 

Abigail Wehn432
GymWorld

8.000 9.000 8.7008.675 34.375
10T 4 5 8T 5 

5 

Olivia Storms414
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.325 8.8758.750 34.150
5 8 4 6 6 

6 

Evie Lilliedoll-Amen409
Davis Diamonds

8.175 8.900 8.7008.250 34.025
6T 5 11 8T 7 

7 

Ally Rogers437
Rock Solid

8.000 8.200 8.9008.550 33.650
10T 9 7T 4T 8 

8 

Maggie Barnes426
GymWorld

8.075 8.000 9.0008.425 33.500
8 10 10 1T 9 

9 

Ella Torrens444
TEC

8.175 8.650 8.7507.825 33.400
6T 7 13 7 10 

10 

Aubrianna Fraga440
TEC

8.500 6.750 8.1758.550 31.975
4 14 7T 13 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Birdwell438
TEC

8.575 7.750 8.2007.425 31.950
2 11 15 12 12 

12 

Natalia Gil301
All About

7.650 7.075 8.3007.925 30.950
14T 13 12 11 13 

13 

Rylee Montagna443
TEC

7.175 7.125 8.0258.525 30.850
16 12 9 14 14 

14 

Gizelle Garcia441
TEC

7.650 5.550 8.0007.400 28.600
14T 15 16 15 15 

15 

Lexie Trevino445
TEC

7.875 0.000 7.4007.600 22.875
12T 16 14 16 16 

16 
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